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199406280002
04481

06/28/1994
01:08:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY DENNIS,
LESLIE

199710030003
20711

10/03/1997
09:29:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY HUSEMAN,
THOMAS J

199712160004
08751

12/16/1997
11:53:24

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY THURMOND,
ANDREW
JACKSON

199801300000
31561

01/30/1998
11:04:55

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON,
WILLIAM
CORBETT

199803090000
81741

03/09/1998
01:42:38

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY PRICE, CAROL
A

200005090001
53341

05/09/2000
02:37:54

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCULLY,
MARLA L

199701070000
05891

01/07/1997
10:22:12

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY NELMS,
CINDY M

199709290003
13751

09/29/1997
01:11:43

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY SNIDER,
DONNA JEAN

199810140004
01661

10/14/1998
11:14:32

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY MILLER,
MARTHA N

200103090000
83231

03/09/2001
09:28:35

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY GENTRY,
MYRA D


