Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Name= UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY; Index Type= Notaries;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199406280002 04481	06/28/1994 01:08:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY	Party 2	NOTARY	DENNIS, LESLIE						
199710030003 20711	10/03/1997 09:29:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUSEMAN, THOMAS J						
199712160004 08751	12/16/1997 11:53:24	UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY	Party 2	NOTARY	THURMOND, ANDREW JACKSON						
199801300000 31561	01/30/1998 11:04:55	UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON, WILLIAM CORBETT						
199803090000 81741	03/09/1998 01:42:38	UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRICE, CAROL A						
200005090001 53341	05/09/2000 02:37:54	UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCULLY, MARLA L						
199701070000 05891	01/07/1997 10:22:12	UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY	Party 2	NOTARY	NELMS, CINDY M						
199709290003 13751	09/29/1997 01:11:43	UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY	Party 2	NOTARY	SNIDER, DONNA JEAN						
199810140004 01661	10/14/1998 11:14:32	UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILLER, MARTHA N						
200103090000 83231	03/09/2001 09:28:35	UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY	Party 2	NOTARY	GENTRY, MYRA D						